Weight Variations

APK Tuesday, 10 December 2024

Box

Race# 1

1

a A~ DN

Race# 2

a ~ N

Race# 3

10/7

Race# 4

a AN

Race# 5

1
2
4
10/5

Greyhound

Last

This

Time Grading Maiden/Provincial 2/342

Taz Maniac
Phantom Bolt
South Girls
Districts Dub
Tennessee

Sandy Shore

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/342 (1)

Feel The Venom
Cuban Mambo
Saint Elfonzo
Radiant Glow
Todd's Luka

Todd's Pearl

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/342 (2)

Super Breeze
Bridge The Gap
Uncle Jay
Slipper's Daisy

Peak Hour

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/342 (3)

Comeback Ash
Mr. Spangles
Temerity Sprite
Point For Point
Tubman's Legacy

Captain Demi

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/342 (4)

Zara Turbo
Slipper's Maggie
Aussie Audi

Destini Fresco

26.6
28.7
27.2
33.3
30.6
25.7

27.5
34.0
33.6
24.0
30.8

255

27.4
35.0
34.7
28.8
31.5

23.8
30.3
259
25.6
31.9
24.4

28.9
27.2
28.9
29.3

26.8
28.5
26.9
33.4
31.5
25.2

27.6
33.8
33.6
23.9
30.8

254

27.4
34.6
34.5
284
314

24.0
30.4
26.0
25.7
31.5
24.3

28.3
27.2
29.0
294

Variance

0.2
-0.2
-0.3
0.1
0.9
-0.5

0.1
-0.2
0.0
-0.1
0.0
-0.1

0.0
-0.4
-0.2
-0.4
-0.1

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
-0.4
-0.1

-0.6
0.0
0.1
0.1
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APK Tuesday, 10 December 2024

Box Greyhound Last This Variance
7 Slipper's Solo 33.2 33.0 -0.2
8 Emerald Sprinter 33.9 33.5 -0.4

Race# 6 Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/342 (1)

10/1 Sweet Lynette 31.4 31.5 0.1
2 Kaison's Curse 28.8 28.8 0.0
4 Ritza Riot 24.3 24.2 -0.1
9/5 Wood Carrier 30.5 30.3 -0.2
7 Virage Volante 26.7 26.4 -0.3
8 Aston Dua 28.7 28.4 -0.3

Race# 7 Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/342 (2)

1 My Nonno Fio 27.5 27.7 0.2
2 Enticement 28.3 28.5 0.2
4 Foul Play 29.7 29.7 0.0
5 Compton Minnie 26.7 26.7 0.0
10/7 Terrific lzzy 25.7 255 -0.2
8 Smooth Vixen 28.6 28.3 -0.3

Race# 8 Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/342 (3)

1 Stevie Lee Rose 29.9 29.9 0.0
2 My Mum's Value 31.9 31.2 -0.7
4 Chuckles 335 335 0.0
5 On Maddison 271 27.2 0.1
7 Something Gold 27.8 27.6 -0.2
8 Echo Finder 31.3 317 0.4

Race# 9 Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/342 (5)

91 Big Vincenz 314 314 0.0
2 Blazing Luke 33.7 32.8 -0.9
4 Not Spot 30.2 304 0.2
5 Commando Raid 291 293 0.2
10/7 Bella Maple 26.4 26.4 0.0
8 Christoff 324 323 -0.1

Race# 10 Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/342 (6)

1 Kota Lambai 28.1 27.8 -0.3
2 Chaos Chaser 25.9 26.0 0.1
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APK Tuesday, 10 December 2024

Box Greyhound

4 Sebon Disco

5 Florrie Lincoln

7 Slipper's Appeal
8 Our Sheralee

Last

26.1
24.6
26.7
26.5

This
26.2
24.4
26.5
26.4

Variance

0.1

-0.2
-0.2
-0.1
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